 FTX-3U1310xxxUM Series                                              Page 1 of 1
……………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………….
This doc. Contains confidential information which is proprietary to UMEC Co., Ltd. No part of its contents may be
Specification
of
3Ru 1310nm Forward Path Transmitter Module
 for CATV Integrate system

This doc. Contains confidential information which is proprietary to UMEC Co., Ltd. No part of its contents may be
9. Drawing
Ordering Information
FTX- 3U-1310-XX –X-UM
Forward Transmitter Module
Wavelength: 1310nm
Out put power:
06 = 6mW
08 = 8mW
10 = 10mW
13 = 13mW
16 = 16mW
20 = 20mW
3Ru type
Input Channels:
N = NTSC-78channels
P = PAL-64 channels
disclosed of conveyed to, used by or copied for any third party, without prior written permission of UMEC Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-29953718/ Fax: +886-2-29991434/ e-mail:  grant.chien@umec-tpe.com.tw  /  www.umec.com.tw/